Project Summary: Lady's Island Valley Drains - Varsity Street

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/11/19-12/13/19

Project improved 200 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 200 L.F. of valley drains and installed #57 stone for erosion control. This project consisted of the

following area: Varsity Street (200 L.F.)

2020-313 / Lady'’s Island Valley Drains Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.0
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains 14.0
HAUL / Hauling 5.0
2020-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains Project Sub Total 20.0
Grand Total 20.0

Labor
Cost

$21.79

$317.45
$114.95
$454.19
$454.19

Equipment Material

Cost

$0.00
$90.83
$70.80
$161.63
$161.63

(No Pictures Available)

Cost

$0.00
$33.67
$304.76
$338.43
$338.43

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$148.50
$0.00
$148.50
$148.50

Total
Cost

$21.79
$590.44
$490.51
$1,102.74
$1,102.74
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